
S. NO. NAME OF TEXT BOOK PUBLICATION SUBJECT

1 HONEY SUCKLE READER NCERT ENGLISH

2 PACT WITH THE SUN SUPPLEMENTARY READER NCERT ENGLISH

3 REVISED COLLINS ENGLISH GRAMMER AND COMPOSITION-VOLUME 6 COLLINS ENGLISH

4 VASANT BHAG-I NCERT HINDI

5 BAL RAMKATHA NCERT HINDI

6 MATHEMATICS - VI NCERT MATHS

7 SCIENCE-VI NCERT SCIENCE

8  SOCIAL SCIENCES - VI NCERT SOCIAL SCIENCE

9 DCODE KIPS COMPUTER

10 SANSKRIT TEXTBOOK RUCHIRA - I NCERT SANSKRIT

11 SANSKRIT BODHBALA BHAVAN' BOMBAY SANSKRIT

12 HARIYALI STD - 3 HOLYFAITH INTERNATIONAL GUJARATI

NOTE BOOK

1  56 PAGES, MY GREEEN DRAWING BOOK 1 NO

2 28 PAGES GRAPH BOOK, 1 SIDE RULED, 1SIDE GRAPH 1 NO

3 76  PAGES RULED NOTE BOOK ( JUMBO) 04 NOS

4 76    PAGES BLANK NOTE BOOK (JUMBO) 02 NOS

5 172 PAGES RULED NOTE BOOK (JUMBO) 14 NOS

S. NO. NAME OF TEXT BOOK PUBLICATION SUBJECT

1 HONEY COMB READER NCERT ENGLISH

2 AN ALIEN HAND SUPPLEMENTARY READER NCERT ENGLISH

3 REVISED COLLINS ENGLISH GRAMMER AND COMPOSITION-VOLUME 7 COLLINS ENGLISH

4 VASANT BHAG-II NCERT HINDI

5 BAL MAHABHARAT KATHA NCERT HINDI

6 SCIENCE-VI NCERT SCIENCE

7  SOCIAL SCIENCE-VII NCERT SOCIAL SCIENCE

8 DCODE KIPS COMPUTER

9  MATHEMATICS - VII NCERT MATHS

10 SANSKRIT TEXT BOOK  RUCHIRA -PART-II NCERT SANSKRIT

11 SARAL SANSKRIT SHIKSHAK PRARAMBH BHAVAN'S BOMBAY SANSKRIT

12 HARIYALI STD - 3 HOLYFAITH INTERNATIONAL GUJARATI

NOTE BOOK

1  56 PAGES, MY GREEEN DRAWING BOOK 1 EACH

2 32 PAGES GRAPH BOOK, 1 SIDE RULED, 1SIDE GRAPH 1 EACH

3 76 PAGES RULED NOTE BOOK JUMBO 04 NOS

4 172 PAGES RULED NOTE BOOK  JUMBO 14  NOS

5 76  PAGES BLANK NOTE BOOK  JUMBO 02 NOS

S. NO. NAME OF TEXT BOOK PUBLICATION SUBJECT

1 HONEY DEW READER NCERT ENGLISH

2 IT SO HAPPENED SUPPLEMENTARY READER NCERT ENGLISH

3 REVISED COLLINS ENGLISH GRAMMER AND COMPOSITION-VOLUME 8 COLLINS ENGLISH

4 VASANT BHAG-III NCERT HINDI

5 SANSHIPT BUDHCHARIT NCERT HINDI

6  SCIENCE-VIII NCERT SCIENCE

7 MATHEMATICS-VIII NCERT MATHS

8  SOCIAL SCIENCE - VIII NCERT SOCIAL SCIENCE

9 DCODE KIPS COMPUTER

10 SANSKRIT  TEXT BOOK RUCHIRA- III NCERT SANSKRIT

11 SARAL SANSKRIT SHIKSHAK -2 PRAVESH BHAVAN'S BOMBAY SANSKRIT

12 HARIYALI STD - 3 HOLYFAITH INTERNATIONAL GUJARATI

NOTE BOOK

1  56 PAGES, MY GREEEN DRAWING BOOK 1 EACH

2 32 PAGES GRAPH BOOK, 1 SIDE RULED, 1SIDE GRAPH 1 EACH

3 76 PAGES RULED NOTE BOOK JUMBO 04 NOS

4 172 PAGES RULED NOTE BOOK  JUMBO 14 NOS

5 76 PAGES BLANK NOTE BOOK  JUMBO 02 NOS

 TEXT BOOK & NOTE BOOK LIST FOR YEAR 2024-25

CLASS-VI

CLASS-VII

CLASS-VIII



S. NO. NAME OF TEXT BOOK PUBLICATION SUBJECT

1 BEEHIVE (MAIN TEXT BOOK)                  N.C.E.R.T. ENGLISH

2 MOMENTS (SUPPLEMENTARY READER) N.C.E.R.T. ENGLISH

3 WORDS AND EXPRESSION-I N.C.E.R.T. ENGLISH

4 SPARSH - 1 N.C.E.R.T. HINDI

5 SANCHAYAN - 1 N.C.E.R.T. HINDI

6 HINDI VYAKRAN DARSHIKA SARASWATI HOUSE HINDI

7 MATHEMATICS TEXT BOOK - 9 N.C.E.R.T. MATHS

8 SCIENCE TEXT BOOK - 9 N.C.E.R.T. SCIENCE

9 HISTORY INDIA & THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD - 1 - 9 N.C.E.R.T. SOCIAL SCIENCE

10 CIVICS DEMOCRATICS POLITICS - 9 N.C.E.R.T. SOCIAL SCIENCE

11 GEOGRAPHY CONTEMPORARY INDIA - 1 - 9 N.C.E.R.T. SOCIAL SCIENCE

12 RAJIV ATLAS ( MAP PRACTICE ) RAHUL PUBLICATION SOCIAL SCIENCE

13 UNDERSTANDING ECONOMICS DEVELOPMENT - 1 - 9 N.C.E.R.T. SOCIAL SCIENCE

14 TOGETHER TOWARDS A SAFER INDIA - 2 DISASTER MANAGEMENT - 9 C.B.S.E. SOCIAL SCIENCE

NOTE BOOK

1 196 PAGES RULED REGISTER- A-4 09 NOS

2 140 PAGES RULED REGISTER    A-4 02 NOS

3 32 PAGES GRAPH BOOK 1 SIDE RULED  SIDE GRAPH 01 NO.

4 56 PAGES MY GREEN DRAWING BOOK 01 NO.

5 PRACTICAL FILE  SCIENCE &C SCE 01 NO.

S. NO. NAME OF TEXT BOOK PUBLICATION SUBJECT

1 FIRST FLIGHT N.C.E.R.T. ENGLISH

2 FOOTPRINTS WITHOUT FEET N.C.E.R.T. ENGLISH

3 WORDS AND EXPRESSION-II N.C.E.R.T. ENGLISH

4 SPARSH - 2 N.C.E.R.T. HINDI

5 SANCHAYAN - 2 N.C.E.R.T. HINDI

6 HINDI VYAKRAN DARSHIKA SARASWATI HOUSE HINDI

7 MATHEMATICS TEXT BOOK - 10 N.C.E.R.T. MATHS

8 SCIENCE TEXT BOOK - 10 N.C.E.R.T. SCIENCE

9 HISTORY INDIA & THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD - 2 - 10 N.C.E.R.T. SOCIAL SCIENCE

10 CIVICS DEMOCRATIC POLITICS - 2 - 10 N.C.E.R.T. SOCIAL SCIENCE

11 GEOGRAPHY CONTEMPORARY INDIA - 2 - 10 N.C.E.R.T. SOCIAL SCIENCE

12 RAJIV ATLAS ( MAP PRACTICE ) RAHUL PUBLICATION SOCIAL SCIENCE

13 TOGETHER TOWARDS A SAFER INDIA - 3 DISASTER MANAGEMENT  - 10 C.B.S.E. SOCIAL SCIENCE

14 UNDERSTANDING ECONOMICS DEVELOPMENT - 10 N.C.E.R.T. SOCIAL SCIENCE

15 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE KIPS PUBLICATION COMPUTER

NOTE BOOK

1  56 PAGES, MY GREEEN DRAWING BOOK 01 NOS

2 28 PAGES GRAPH BOOK ,1 SIDE RULED 1 SIDE GRAPH 01 NOS

3 196 PAGES RULED REGISTER A-4 09 NOS

4 140 PAGES RULED REGISTER  A-4 02 NOS

5  PRACTICAL FILE,96 PAGES 1 NO.

CLASS-X

CLASS-IX



S. NO. NAME OF TEXT BOOK  PUBLICATION  SUBJECT

1 HORNBILL TEXTBOOK - 11  N . C . E. R . T  ENGLISH

2 SNAPSHOT SUPPLEMENTARY READER - 11  N . C . E. R . T  ENGLISH

3 PHYSICS TEXTBOOK PART 1 - 11  N . C . E. R . T  PHYSICS

4 PHYSICS TEXTBOOK PART 2 - 11  N . C . E. R . T  PHYSICS

5 CHEMISTRY TEXTBOOK PART 1 - 11  N . C . E. R . T  CHEMISTRY

6 CHEMISTRY TEXTBOOK PART 2 - 11  N . C . E. R . T  CHEMISTRY

7 BIOLOGY TEXTBOOK - 11  N . C . E. R . T  BIOLOGY

8 MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK - 11  N . C . E. R . T  MATHEMATICS

9 HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION RATNA SAGAR PHYSICAL EDUCATION

10 BUSINESS STUDIES - 11  N . C . E. R . T  BUSINESS STUDIES

11 INTRODUCTORY MICRO ECONOMICS - PART A  N . C . E. R . T  ECONOMICS

12 STATISTICS FOR ECONOMICS - PART B  N . C . E. R . T  ECONOMICS

13 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING -I N . C . E. R . T  ACCOUNTANCY

14 ACCOUNTANCY-II N . C . E. R . T  ACCOUNTANCY

15 INFORMATICS PRACTICES DHANPAT RAI & CO.  INFORMATICS PRACTICES

16 AN INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN ART PART-I N . C . E. R . T  GRAPHICS

17 GENERAL STUDIES CBSE GENERAL STUDIES

NOTE BOOK

1  250 PAGES REGISTER A4  ENGLISH  01 NO.

2  250 PAGES REGISTER A4  PHYSICS  02 NOS.

3  250 PAGES REGISTER A4  CHEMISTRY  02 NOS.

4  250 PAGES REGISTER A4  MATHS  02 NOS.

5  250 PAGES REGISTER A4  ACCOUNTS  02 NOS.

6  250 PAGES REGISTER A4  BUSINESS STUDIES  02 NOS.

7  250 PAGES REGISTER A4  ECONOMICS  02 NOS.

8  250 PAGES REGISTER A4  BIOLOGY  02 NOS.

9  250 PAGES REGISTER A4  COMPUTER SCIENCE  02 NOS.

10  140 PAGES REGISTER A4  PHYSICAL EDUCATION  01 NO.

11  LAB MANUAL  COMPUTER SCIENCE  01 NO.

12 LAB MANUAL  PHYSICAL EDUCATION  01 NO.

13 LAB MANUAL  PHYSICS  01 NO.

14 LAB MANUAL  CHEMISTRY  01 NO.

15 LAB MANUAL  BIOLOGY  01 NO.

16 A4 SKETCH BOOK 100 PAGES  GRAPHICS  3 NOS.

17 A3 SKETCH BOOK 50 PAGES  GRAPHICS  1 NO.

18 WOOD CUTTING TOOLS SET  GRAPHICS  1 SET

19 POSTER COLOUR 100 MI.  GRAPHICS  6 NOS.

20 BRUSHES SIZE 3 NO. , 5 NO. & 8 NO.  GRAPHICS  2 NOS. EACH

21 SMALL COLOUR PLATE  GRAPHICS  1 NO.

22 20CM X 30CM MDF OR WOOD BLOCKS GRAPHICS  10 NOS.

S. NO. NAME OF TEXT BOOK PUBLICATION SUBJECT

1 FLAMINGO TEXT BOOK (CORE COURSE) - 12 N. C. E. R. T.  ENGLISH

2 VISTAS - 12 N. C. E. R. T.  ENGLISH

3 BUSINESS STUDIES PART - 1 - 12 N. C. E. R. T.  BUSINESS STUDIES

4 BUSINESS STUDIES PART - 2 - 12 N. C. E. R. T.  BUSINESS STUDIES

5 INDIAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT N. C. E. R. T.  ECONOMICS

6 INTRODUCTORY MACROECONOMIS T.B- 12 N. C. E. R. T.  ECONOMICS

7 ACCOUNTANCY-I N. C. E. R. T.  ACCOUNTANCY

8 ACCOUNTANCY- II N. C. E. R. T.  ACCOUNTANCY

9 PHYSICS TEXT BOOK - PART - 1 - 12 N. C. E. R. T.  PHYSICS

10 PHYSICS TEXT BOOK - PART - 2 - 12 N. C. E. R. T.  PHYSICS

11 CHEMISTRTY TEXT BOOK  - PART - 1 - 12 N. C. E. R. T.  CHEMISTRY

12 CHEMISTRY TEXT BOOK - PART - 2 - 12 N. C. E. R. T.  CHEMISTRY

13 BIOLOGY TEXT BOOK - 12 N. C. E. R. T.  BIOLOGY

14 HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION RATNA SAGAR PHYSICAL EDUCATION

15 MATHEMATICS TEXT BOOK - PART - 1 - 12 N. C. E. R. T.  MATHS

16 MATHEMATICS TEXT BOOK - PART - 2 - 12 N. C. E. R. T.  MATHS

17 COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH PYTHON DHANPAT RAI & CO. COMPUTER SCIENCE

18 AN INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN ART PART-II N. C. E. R. T.  GRAPHICS

19 GENERAL STUDIES CBSE GENERAL STUDIES

NOTE BOOK

1 250 PAGES REGISTER ENGLISH/ ACCTS/ B.ST./ ECO/ 06 NOS

2 250 PAGES REGISTER MATHS 02 NOS

3 250 PAGES REGISTER C SCIENCE 01 NO.

4 140 PAGES REGISTER P.ED 01 NO.

5  LAB MANUAL COMPUTER SCIENCE 01 NO.

6  LAB MANUAL P. ED 01 NO.

7  LAB MANUAL PHY/ CHEM/BIO 01 EACH

8 SILKSCREEN PRINTING EQUIPMENTS GRAPHICS 01 SET

9 A4 SKETCH BOOK 100 PAGES  GRAPHICS  3 NOS.

10 A3 SKETCH BOOK 50 PAGES  GRAPHICS  1 NO.

CLASS-XI

CLASS-XII


